LINCS_100_T5  11/18  page 1 of 4
Ordering guide 						      Example: LINCS100FS35120WHGOSC
Family Length Voltage Finish Options
LINCS100
LINCS100 T5 Lamps
FS23  	 (1) F14 T5 (Med. Bipin), 23-7/8" nominal length
FS35  	 (1) F21 T5 (Med. Bipin), 35-11/16" nominal length
FS46  	 (1) F28 T5 (Med. Bipin), 47-1/2" nominal length
FS58  	 (1) F35 T5 (Med. Bipin), 59-5/16" nominal length
T5HO Lamps
HO23  	(1) F24 T5HO (Med. Bipin), 23-7/8" nominal length
HO35  	(1) F39 T5HO (Med. Bipin), 35-11/16" nominal length
HO46  	(1) F54 T5HO (Med. Bipin), 47-1/2" nominal length
Preheat T5 Lamps
F12 	 (1) F8 T5 (Med. Bipin), 13-5/8" nominal length
F21 	 (1) F13 T5 (Med. Bipin), 22-5/8" nominal length
F24  	 (2) F8 T5 (Med. Bipin), 25-13/16" nominal length
F33  	 (1) F8 T5 (Med. Bipin), 34-13/16" nominal length
(1) F13 T5 (Med. Bipin)
F42  	 (2) F13 T5 (Med. Bipin), 43-13/16" nominal length
120	  120V
2771	 277V
WHG 	 White Glossy
MB	 Matte Black
SA 	 Satin Aluminum
CSJT32	 SJT cordset hard-wired into back of fixture. UL listed
as a portable fixture for use in office workstations (120
volt only)
DIM13,4	 Dimming ballast for use with analog 0-10 volt
fluorescent dimming control (120 and 277 volt)
OF	 Opaque front task lens
WL	 White opal diffuser
OSC5, 9	 Integral occupancy sensor control for 120V linking or
277V direct wire
RSW6	 Rocker switch (on/off)
SBF	 Slow blow fuse.
Day-Brite / CFI Little Inch connecting system (LINCS) sets the standard for
flexible, inconspicuous task lighting. LINCS unique labor-saving plug-together
design affords premium quality at a low installed cost. The attractive extruded
aluminum design dissipates heat, is durable, lightweight and corrosion
resistant. Integral Occupancy Sensor available to reduce energy consumption.
The wide variety of finishes and wiring options make LINCS a great choice for
both residential and commercial applications.
Accessories (order separately)
1.	 277 volt not available with T5 preheat lamps.
2.	 LINCS fixtures with CSJT3 option can not be modularly connected.
3.	 Dimming control supplied by others.
4.	 Dimming available for models: LINCS100FS35, FS46, FS58 and LINCS100HO46.
5.	 OSC is not available with LINCS100F12.
6.	 Switch controls individual fixture.
7. 	 Specify voltage and finish for these accessories. Include voltage and finish codes from
catalog matrix after "1" or "2", i.e. LINCS1001120WHGRSW
8.	 120V only.
9.	 Integral occupancy sensor control for 120V linking or 277V direct wire.
Sp